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January 202530 December 2024 - 
5 January 2025
Monday 30 December

Wednesday 1 January

Friday 3 January

Tuesday 31 December

Thursday 2 January

Saturday 4 January
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2 17/09/2025 11:29Frank O'Connor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

February 20256 January 2025 - 
12 January 2025
Monday 6 January

Wednesday 8 January
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Friday 10 January
12:00 - 13:00 Monthly Risk catch up - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Escrow Fund Investment Committee  - Agency 
Secretariat

Tuesday 7 January

Thursday 9 January
09:00 - 10:00 Rosheen McGuckian (NTR) - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:00 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:00 - 16:00 Momentum Group Event - Oonagh Kelly

Saturday 11 January

Sunday 12 January



3 17/09/2025 11:29Frank O'Connor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

February 202513 January 2025 - 
19 January 2025
Monday 13 January

10:00 - 11:00 Oonagh Kelly & Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Ian Black - Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:00 Rachael Ingle - Rachael Ingle

Wednesday 15 January
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:30 Nick Ashmore, Rebekah Brady, Martin Whelan & 
Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:30 NAMA Board Meeting - 15th January 2025 - Eoin 
Phelan

Friday 17 January
09:30 - 10:00 Rebekah Brady & Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
10:30 - 15:30 Future Ireland Funds Investment Committee - 
Inaugural meeting  - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 14 January
10:45 - 11:30 John Hogan - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00  (UNDP) - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:00 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Fiona Ross - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Nick Ashmore & Sarah Hickey - Nick Ashmore

Thursday 16 January
10:30 - 12:30 ERMC meeting 2025 - Enterprise Risk Management
12:30 - 14:00 Matt Whineray - Agency Secretariat
14:00 - 14:30 David Purdue, Shawn Britton & Amélie Maddock - 
Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Michelle Lowe & Elaine Healy  - Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:00 Elaine Hudson - Elaine Hudson

Saturday 18 January

Sunday 19 January



4 17/09/2025 11:29Frank O'Connor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

February 202520 January 2025 - 
26 January 2025
Monday 20 January

08:30 - 09:00 Oonagh Kelly  - Claire Noone
09:00 - 11:30 Executive Management Team  - Agency Secretariat
11:30 - 12:00 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:30 Mark Treanor - Claire Noone

Wednesday 22 January
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:30 Deirbhile Brennan & Maurice Fitzgerald - Claire 
Noone

Friday 24 January
10:00 - 11:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Tuesday 21 January
09:30 - 10:00 Rebekah Brady & Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 EMT Annual Review - Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Philip Bowler - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 Oonagh Kelly & Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:30 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:00 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Ian Black - Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:30 Saoirse O'Connor - Claire Noone

Thursday 23 January
11:00 - 13:00 FSG meeting - Thomas Lane (DFIN)
14:00 - 15:00 LBS Virtual Workshop for WIL Programme 
Sponsors - Women in Leadership Programme
15:00 - 16:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
17:00 - 18:00 Jimmy Quigley (GCIB) - Claire Noone

Saturday 25 January

Sunday 26 January



5 17/09/2025 11:29Frank O'Connor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

January 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

February 202527 January 2025 - 
2 February 2025
Monday 27 January

08:00 - 14:45 Investment Committee meeting & Strategy Day - 
Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 29 January
09:30 - 11:00 Town Hall - L&D Team
11:00 - 11:30 Rebekah Brady - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Jim Deery - Claire Noone

Friday 31 January
11:00 - 11:30 Oonagh Kelly - Frank O'Connor

Tuesday 28 January
08:00 - 11:00 NTMA Audit and Risk Committee - Agency 
Secretariat
11:00 - 12:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Oonagh Kelly & Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

Thursday 30 January
10:30 - 11:15 Mary-Elizabeth McMunn (Central Bank) - McMunn, 
Mary-Elizabeth
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
16:00 - 17:00 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone

Saturday 1 February

Sunday 2 February



6 17/09/2025 11:29Frank O'Connor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 20253 February 2025 - 
9 February 2025
Monday 3 February

Wednesday 5 February
08:00 - 10:00 EMT Hybrid workshop - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 Martin Tormey  - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 1:1 Rebekah Brady - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Charity Cycle 2025 - Claire Noone

Friday 7 February
09:00 - 10:00 Fiona Ross & Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore

Tuesday 4 February
11:00 - 12:00 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:30 Oonagh Kelly & Sinead McGettrick - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone

Thursday 6 February
11:00 - 12:00 Rachael Ingle - Claire Noone

Saturday 8 February

Sunday 9 February



7 17/09/2025 11:29Frank O'Connor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 202510 February 2025 - 
16 February 2025
Monday 10 February

09:00 - 12:00 Executive Management Team - Themed Meeting - 
Agency Secretariat
12:00 - 14:00 HFA Investment WG - ECONOMIC Housingforall
14:30 - 15:30 Anne Gram - Agency Secretariat
16:00 - 17:00 Nick Ashmore & Sarah Hickey - Nick Ashmore
18:00 - 22:00 Future Ireland Funds Investment Committee 
Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 12 February
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Aidan Williams 
12:00 - 13:00 Martin Whelan  - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:30 RemCo Sub-Committee  - Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:30 1:1 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Friday 14 February
16:00 - 17:00 ISIF Investment Discussion - Saoirse O'Connor

Tuesday 11 February
11:00 - 12:00 John McCormick - Claire Noone
13:00 - 17:50 NTMA Agency meeting - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 13 February
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting  - Mairead O'Carroll

Saturday 15 February

Sunday 16 February



8 17/09/2025 11:29Frank O'Connor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 202517 February 2025 - 
23 February 2025
Monday 17 February

11:00 - 11:30 Cliodhna Sweeney - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:30 Rebekah Brady - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone

Wednesday 19 February
08:00 - 09:00 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:00 Fergal O'Neill - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 RemCo Sub-Committee  - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Interim Funds Management - Claire Noone

Friday 21 February
12:00 - 13:00 NTMA Board Evaluation Discussion - Ros O'Shea
14:00 - 15:00 Maurice Fitzgerald - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:30 Leo Clancy

Tuesday 18 February
11:30 - 12:30 Review of Strategic Risk Assessment - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 RemCo Sub-Committee  - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch  - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
15:00 - 15:30 Saoirse O'Connor - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:00 Elaine Hudson - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Rolf Strauch (European Stability Mechanism)  - 
Claire Noone
17:00 - 18:00 Nick Ashmore & Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
18:00 - 19:00 ISIF Investment Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Thursday 20 February
12:45 - 14:00 Eamonn Crowley (PTSB) - Crowley, Eamonn
15:00 - 16:00 Michael Lohan (IDA) - Lohan, Michael
16:30 - 17:30 ISIF Investment Discussion - Nick Ashmore

Saturday 22 February

Sunday 23 February



9 17/09/2025 11:29Frank O'Connor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

February 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 202524 February 2025 - 
2 March 2025
Monday 24 February

10:30 - 11:30 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Marie Hutton - Claire Noone
15:00 - 15:30 Jessica Sheridan - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Susan O'Halloran & Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
17:00 - 18:00 NTMA Remuneration Committee  - Agency 
Secretariat

Wednesday 26 February
08:00 - 08:30 Deirbhile Brennan & Lorraine Sibley - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 John Cronin - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Monthly Risk catch up - Claire Noone
13:00 - 13:30 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Paddy Hayes (ESB) - Claire Noone

Friday 28 February
10:00 - 11:30 NAMA Remuneration Committee Meeting - 
Mairead O'Carroll

Tuesday 25 February
11:30 - 12:30 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
13:00 - 17:30 Investment Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
17:30 - 18:30 New ISIF IC Member Working Group - Agency 
Secretariat

Thursday 27 February
08:00 - 11:30 30% Club ¦ 11th Annual Chair & CEO Conference - 
Caroline Gallagher
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:00 - 17:00 ERMC meeting  - Enterprise Risk Management

Saturday 1 March

Sunday 2 March



10 17/09/2025 11:29Frank O'Connor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 20253 March 2025 - 
9 March 2025
Monday 3 March

14:00 - 15:00 Rachael Ingle - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Rachael Ingle - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 5 March
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Rebekah Brady & Ray Mangan  - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 John Hogan - Claire Noone

Friday 7 March
09:00 - 10:00 ISIF IC Working Group meeting - Agency Secretariat
11:00 - 12:00 Geraldine Gillick - Geraldine Gillick
15:30 - 16:30 Nick Ashmore & Sarah Hickey - Nick Ashmore

Tuesday 4 March
09:15 - 10:15 UN Assistant Secretary-General Marcos Neto - 
Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Des Carville  - Tricia O'Neill (DFIN)
13:00 - 14:00 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:30 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 ISIF Investee Nominations Committee - Agency 
Secretariat

Thursday 6 March
08:30 - 09:00 Rebekah Brady - Rebekah Brady
09:15 - 10:15 Matt Elderfield (British Business Bank) - Nicola 
Shanks
11:30 - 13:00 FIF/ICNF Oversight Committee  - Agency Secretariat

Saturday 8 March

Sunday 9 March



11 17/09/2025 11:29Frank O'Connor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 202510 March 2025 - 
16 March 2025
Monday 10 March

09:30 - 10:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:00 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone
11:30 - 15:30 Executive Management Team - Agency Secretariat
15:30 - 16:30 Susan O'Halloran & Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Wednesday 12 March
12:30 - 13:00 Rebekah Brady, Ray Mangan & Elaine Hudson - 
Claire Noone
13:30 - 14:00 Gold CMT  - Agency Secretariat
14:00 - 15:00 M365 Copilot - John O'Donovan
15:00 - 15:30 Paul Saunders - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:00 Ian Black - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Aisling Synnott - Claire Noone

Friday 14 March
09:30 - 10:30 Claire Noone & Jessica Sheridan - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone

Tuesday 11 March
08:00 - 11:00 NTMA Audit and Risk Committee - Agency 
Secretariat
11:00 - 11:30 Michelle Lowe & Elaine Healy - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:30 Shawn Britton - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Dave McEvoy - Jessica Sheridan
14:00 - 15:00 Susan O'Halloran  - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:00 Deborah Meghen - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
17:30 - 18:00 Conor Hillery (J.P. Morgan) - Claire Noone

Thursday 13 March
10:00 - 11:00 Agency Chairperson - Claire Noone
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Mairead O'Carroll

Saturday 15 March

Sunday 16 March
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 202517 March 2025 - 
23 March 2025
Monday 17 March

Wednesday 19 March
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Eileen O'Mara (Stripe) - Eileen O'Mara
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch with Chief Executive, Frank 
O'Connor - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 John Hogan - Claire Noone
16:30 - 18:00 Alpha Team Findings - Nick Ashmore

Friday 21 March
10:00 - 11:00 Deirbhile Brennan & Maurice Fitzgerald - Claire 
Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Jessica Sheridan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 18 March
16:30 - 17:00 Rebekah Brady & Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
18:00 - 19:00 FIF IC ToR Discussion - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 20 March
11:00 - 11:30 Damian Duffy  - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Cliodhna Sweeney - Claire Noone
13:00 - 13:30 Deirbhile Brennan & Orla Yeates - Claire Noone
13:30 - 14:00 Michelle Lowe reminder @ 2pm - ISIF 10-year 
speech
14:00 - 14:30 Elaine Healy - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:00 Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Rachael Ingle - Claire Noone
18:00 - 22:00 Future Ireland Funds Investment Committee - 
Agency Secretariat

Saturday 22 March

Sunday 23 March



13 17/09/2025 11:29Frank O'Connor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 202524 March 2025 - 
30 March 2025
Monday 24 March

10:00 - 11:00  (Banca D’Italia UK) - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Angela Gallagher - Jessica Sheridan
13:00 - 13:50 ISIF IC Pre-meeting Briefing Session - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 17:30 Investment Committee  - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 26 March
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Annual Statements of Interest Register Meeting 
(NTMA Staff) - Joe Cronin
15:00 - 16:00 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone

Friday 28 March
10:00 - 11:00 Monthly Risk Catch up - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:00 ISIF IC Working Group - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 25 March
08:45 - 09:15 Rebekah Brady & Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
09:30 - 13:00 Board Development Session (IoD) - Agency 
Secretariat
13:00 - 17:50 NTMA Agency meeting - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 27 March
10:00 - 11:00 Myra Garrett (William Fry) - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Alex O'Donnell - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Aislinn Redmond - Jessica Sheridan
14:00 - 15:00 Marjut Falkstedt (EIF’s) - Nick Ashmore
16:00 - 16:30 Oonagh Kelly & Susan O'Halloran - Jessica Sheridan

Saturday 29 March
09:30 - 14:30 

Sunday 30 March






